Quotation

Order No : EORD2912

HMO ROHIT - Mob : 9970054377

Date : 2024-05-02 13:50:20

Remarks :

Sr.No
1

2
3
4
4

Iltem Tag No
MATHURA

SALEM

AGRA

RAJKOT

Total

Gr Wt.
205.800
180.430

47.540

68.000
501.770

Net Wt.
174.400
159.380
36.940
57.600
428.320

Tunch
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Wstg
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lbr

o O o o

Fine
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Amt

o O o o o



